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Requisition Format for Scheme Head - MER(3054)

under Bibar Rural Road Maintenance Policy- 2018 (Initial Re

clification and surface Rencwal)

Mame of Division :- Bettiah

Name of Circle - Bettigh

LOTSEIUCTIOn marerimg wave Been tested,

Miasurem g, hove s, s

oM

Administrative Agreentent Amoum
Administeat [APProval (AA) __{in Lac) = Date of oo Thicknes W__“:F__ w”.. Previows st P
<& Praject 1D as per o _ “_=.=E_ i 5y Agreement | SPmpletio Date of aueoh, adf ﬁ.:ﬂn_n__.___ o nxﬂn_“.E_.. o ._””_.. R
Nao| Package Mo | Mame of Road | ?.:wE. P Sanction Length| Amount | Fectificatio A ik Me, h_n.ﬁﬂh niasper | let| TREGN [ Bitumen o Alloted .ma_ : “r_:”. s.,_ "Mu_.__h.u_”_ ] ﬂ_ﬁ:
: e F O e W M Agreement (=2 makan) [Layer (i Percenta| Amount (in | T2 FF 00 intah) |
Dte, km) | Lakh) suriace | Mamtenace ] ) lakh) {
Renewal {in | {in Lakh) £i
Lakl

1 2 - | 4 5 f 7 8 9 (1] 11 12 13 14 15 17 17 1] 19

ME-N/19.20 PIPEA, - L. 0z
1 H.*_.J“_._.h__.r_mul_m BAIDYNATH SIROREG2082 FIIA04 102 440 150 238 10644073 4228096 | MBDAGSIN 12022021 2144 36 25mm 5% 10620000 | T 2000 010681

) PUR ore R-M020-21

MR-N/9op |BARWAT SENA - Lt m :

2 m._md..__.h}:.um BARWAT I 408902014 SITANM 0.2 |50 53619 5655 15,506 MBDVI0SAM | 12202 2021 I B2 A5mm o 3500000 F5.00000 0.2078%
E LACHHU 019 R-N/2030-21
MR-N/1-20 | GUNALI ROAD Lt 5273 o
M| Pl A - {7 5 f 5 5 i 3
3 BETTIAH-1% | GHURAUWAN 180890043 04102008 2.74 I 584 GT.32614 2849845 W.mﬂﬂ_“w_u“ﬂ._ 13.02.2024 36h71 ELTI] k5 67 32000 | 6732000 038069
| L
U Signed Hard Copy and Saft Copy (in excel b of Becorded IRI i3 enclosed AN
2 Uprto-date Plosical Progress Bas been uploaced in MI% Y - v n\f.{ .___V\_
DIV, ACCOUNTS OFFICER n %
RV Works Division, Bettial RW. DL Waorks Division, Rettigh




.F——#

=

FORM GFR 19-A

(See Government of India's decision (1) below rule- 150)

Form of Utilization certificate up to the month of Aug-2 021

PIU:- E.E RWD(W)DIV-Bettiah

SL. Name of Sanction No.& Date Amount Particulars
NO. Schemes with Amount received
(In Lacs) (In Lacs)
1 2 3 4 5
Lt- 29, Dated-06.05,2020 141.70000
Lt- 35, Dated-21.05.2020 23.91000
Lt- 37, Dated-27.05.2020 66.78000
Lt- 42, Dated-04.06.2020 136.10000
Lt- 45, Dated-18.06.2020 261.56300
Lt- 47, Dated-24.06,2020 55.00000
Lt- 61, Dated-26.08.2020 436.17000
Lt- 65, Dated-09.09.2020 106.00000
Lt- 66, Dated-15.09.2020 143.00000
Lt- 69, Dated-24.02.2020 251.85000

155.48000|Certified that out of Rs.6105.26038
218.82000|Lacs of grants-in-aid sanctioned during
s66.65000|the years Aug-2021 in favour of

Lt- 72, Dated-07.10.2020
Lt- 77, Dated-14,10.2020
MR (3054) |11 78, Dated-29.10.2020

New iy go, Dated-05.11.2020 204.07000|Executive Engineer , R. W. D.  Works

1 | Maintenanc iy gy pated-13.11.2020 311,69000|Division, Bettiah a sum of Rs.
ePolicy  [13 g4 Dated-26.11.2020 105.94000|5975.86872 Lacs has been utilized for
2018

279.08a00|the purpose of MR(3054) Schemes as
157 53600 given in the margin for which it was
72.61000|sanctioned and that the balance of Rs.
653.73071|129.39166 Lac remaining unutilized at
138.93600|the end of the periodunder report

Lt-86, Dated-11.12.2020
Lt-05, Dated-12.01.2021
Lt-08, Dated-23.01.2021
Lt-17, Dated-26.02.2021
Lt-20, Dated-19.03.2021

Lt-22, Dated-24.03.2021 662.16582
Lt-23, Dated-26.03.2021 160.70614
Lt-26 dated- 15.04.2021 142.54564
LT-27 dated- 04.05.2021 134.20000
LT-32 dated- 28.05.2021 120.54513
LT-40 dated- 14.06.2021 102.62299
40.00000

LT-52 dated- 24.08.2021 587485
TOTAL 6106.26038

2. Certified that | have satisfied myself that
have been duly fulfilled, are being fulfilled an
money was actually utilized for the purpose

Kinds of cheeks exercised:-

i
il
iii.
iv.
V.

i
i,

Waorks has been supervised by Executive Engineer J/ Sup
Periodic as inspection has been conducted by Executive

Construction materials have been tested.

Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test

All other codal formalities have been observed.
3. Physical Progress achieved:-
Construction of Road Works.
Construction of CD Works.

: pﬁ“"\
o

DIV ACCOUNTS OFFICER

R.W.D. Works Division, Bettiah

erintending Engineer.
Engineer / Superintending Engineer.

the conditions on which the grant-in-aid was sanctioned
d that | have exercised the following checks to see that the
for which it was sanctioned.

check conducted by the Assistant Engineet

oA
EKMT\NE ER

W.D, Warks Division, Bettiah

56



Name of Work- L029 - PIPRA TO BAIDHNATHPUR

Date

9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20
9/8/20

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

Time Section

14.
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:

53
0
29
29
4
4
4
39
0
15
15
50
25
25
36
36
0
11
46
22
22
0
0
32
32
7
7
43
43
18
18
53
0
29
29
4
4
4
39
0

A AP PLELEDEDEPELELEEDEPELELEEDEELELEEDEEELEEDEEELELEDDELELS

Length
in km

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.061

Bumps
inmm
260
300
260
180
200
230
220
230
200
270
210
220
210
240
290
290
260
230
280
300
280
270
230
280
330
180
190
210
300
260
230
300
250
270
240
220
190
190
220
190

Speed
Rate

0

10.1
10.1
20.2
20.2
20.2
20.2
20.2
20.2
20.2
10.1
20.2

20.2

20.2
20.2
10.1
10.1

10.1
20.2
20.2
20.2
20.2
20.2
20.2
10.1
20.2
10.1
20.2
10.1
10.1
20.2
10.1
10.1
20.2
20.2
20.2
10.1

OR
mm/km

2600
3000
2600
1800
2000
2300
2200
2300
2000
2700
2100
2200
2100
2400
2900
2900
2600
2300
2800
3000
2800
2700
2300
2800
3300
1800
1900
2100
3000
2600
2300
3000
2500
2700
2400
2200
1900
1900
2200
3115

IRI.TEGORY
mm/km  ROAD

2658 G
3077 G
2658 G
1821 G
2030
2344
2240
2344
2030
2763
2135
2240
2135
2449
2972
2972
2658
2344
2868
3077
2868
2763
2344
2868
3391
1821
1925
2135
3077
2658
2344
3077
2554
2763
2449
2240
1925
1925 G
2240 G
3198 G

OO0 0060O0600O0O060O60 600

Division- Bettiah

Latitude .ongitude

26.76827
26.76748
26.76657
26.76568

26.7648
26.76394
26.76305
26.76225
26.76152
26.76079

26.7599
26.75931
26.75842
26.75757
26.75671
26.75614
26.75527
26.75507

26.7547
26.75386
26.75365
26.75351
26.75339
26.75355
26.75444
26.75535
26.75624
26.75716
26.75792
26.75804
26.75794
26.75775
26.75713
26.75633
26.75527

26.7542
26.75328
26.75242

26.7515
26.75069

84.57736
84.57699
84.57726
84.57736
84.57753
84.57763
84.57727
84.57672
84.57611
84.57549
84.57594
84.57677
84.57806
84.57845
84.57944
84.58015
84.58052
84.58167
84.58264
84.58348
84.58443
84.58542

84.5865
84.58739
84.58768
84.58776
84.58774
84.58818
84.58875

84.5896
84.59061

84.5917
84.59189
84.59158
84.59158
84.59177
84.59168
84.59138
84.59106
84.59076

Event

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal

Y=0*X"2+1.047* X -63.36

X = 4167
Y =4299

(R) RURAL ROAD

Good
<4000

Average Poor
4001-5000 >5001
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